Uni-Line Part No.

5300-739
5300-716
5300-708
5300-734
5300-735

5300-714

5300-729

5300-731

5300-732

5300-711

5300-701

5300-766

5300-787

5300-798

5300-796

5300-757

5300-717

5300-786

5300-721

5300-790

Dial
Temp.
Range
In °F
175 to
500

175 to0
500

175 to
550

175 to
550

175 to
550

200 to
400

200 to
400

200 to
400

200 to
400

200 to
400

200 to
400

200 to

- 400

200 to
400

200 to
400

200 to
375

245 to
400

275 to
375

425 Fixed

435 Fixed

100 to
200

Cap.
Lgth.

72"
36"
60"
60"
60"

48"

24"

36"

36"

36"

24

18"

24"

36"

30"

48"

36"

36"

36"

Invensys Uni-Line Product Catalog

Bulb Size &
Finish

(Copper is
Std.)

3/16" x 11-
5/8" Nickel
3/16" x 12-
1/4" Nickel
3/16"x 11-
5/8"

3/16" x 11-
5/8"

3/16" x 11-
5/8"

1/4" x 12-
1/8" Nickel

3/16" x 6-
1/2" Nickel

, 3/8" x 5-5/8"
*Nickel
T
i
378" x 5-5/8"
Nickel

3/8" x 5-5/8"
Nickel

5/16" x 8"
Nickel

5/16" x 5-
5/8"
Stainless
Steel

3/8" x 5-5/8"
Nickel

3/8" x 5-5/8"
Nickel

3/8" x 5-5/8"
Nickel

5/16" x 10-
1/2"
Stainless
Steel

5/16" x 10"
Nickel
3/16" x 12-
1/4 " Nickel

3/16" x 5-
7/8" Nickel

3/8" x 4-5/8"

Stem
Length

1-3/16"
1-1/4"
3/16"
2" Kit
2" Kit

13/16"

15/16"

2" Kit

2" Kit

2" Kit

3/16"

316"

1"

13/16"

13/16"

13/16"

13/16"

N/A

N/A

N/A

5300-700 (KX PILOT-DUTY MODELS) (cont.)

Mtg. Brkt
Type/Dim.

#1, 1-3/4"
#1,1-3/4"
#1,1-3/4"
46, 1-3/4"
46, 1-3/4"

#1,1-3/4"

#5,1-1/4"

#6, 1-3/4"

#6, 1-3/4"

#1,1-3/4"

#1,1-3/4"

#1,1-3/4"

#1,1-1/8"

#1, 1-3/4"

#1,1-3/4"

#1, 1-3/4"

#1,1-3/4"
#1,1-3/4"

#1, 1-3/4"

#7, 2-1/4"

479

Dial

Type
Incl.

4-Way
None

4-Way
4-Way
4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

4-Way

None

4-Way

N/A

N/A

N/A

Stem Flat
Position

Down
Down
Down
Down
Down

Left

Right

Down

Down

Down

Left

Down

Down

Down

Down

Left

Down

N/A

N/A

N/A

Mech.
Diff.

12
12

12

12

12

16

N/A

Factory
No.

KX-228
KX-13
KX-93
KXP-1?9
KXP-149

KX-65

KXP-316

KXP-148

KXP-148

KX-87

KX-430

KX-161

KX-202

KX-396

KX-433

KX-439

KX-128

KX-61

KXL-22

KXR-6

OEM & Part No.
Comments

Dip sealed.

Wolf Range

Vulcan #24146-2
Uni-Kit. Dip Sealed.
Uni-Kit.

Vulean #110687-1,
PMI #411506-9. Has
3/8" pipe stuffing
box - nickel plated.
Dip Sealed.

G.E./Hobart
54B355017P1
349138P1/XNC8X0
78

Uni-Kit. Has 3/8"
pipe stuffing box -
nickel plated.
Uni-Kit. Has 3/8"
pipe stuffing box -
nickel plated. Dip
sealed.

US Range #227141.
Has 1/4" pipe stuff-
ing box - nickel
plated. Dip Sealed.
Vulcan #108659-1.
Dip Sealed.

Has 3/8" pipe stuff-
ing box - stainless
steel. Henny Penny
#168685.

Star #Y2647. Has
3/8" pipe stuffing
box - nickel plated.
Vulcan #411506-8.
Has 3/8" pipe stuff-
ing box - nickel
plated. Dip Sealed.

Cecilware L345A.
Has 3/8" pipe stuff-
ing box - nickel
plated. Dip Sealed.
Has 30" 'Jenny Glass'
sleeving on capillary.
Dip Sealed. Replaces
KX-216-30

Has 3/8" pipe stuff-
ing - brass.

Screwdriver
adjustable. Dip
Sealed,

Screwdriver .
adjustable. Has 1/4
pipe stuffing box -
nickel plated. Dip
Sealed.

Market Forge #10-
4653, Screwdrive
adjustable.



