## Commercial Electric Thermostats, cont'd

## 5300-700 (KX PILOT-DUTY MODELS) (cont.)

Uni-Line Part No.	Dial Temp. Range In °F	Cap. Lgth.	Bulb Size & Finish (Copper is Std.)	Stem Length	Mtg. Brkt Type/Dim.	Dial Type Incl.	Stem Flat Position	Mech. Diff.	Factory No.	OEM & Part No. Comments
5300-739	175 to 500	72"	3/16" x 11- 5/8" Nickel	1-3/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	12	KX-228	Dip sealed.
5300-716	175 to 500	36"	3/16" x 12- 1/4" Nickel	1-1/4"	#1, 1-3/4"	None	Down	12	KX-13	Wolf Range
5300-708	175 to 550	60"	3/16" x 11- 5/8"	3/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	12	KX-93	Vulcan #24146-2
5300-734	175 to 550	60"	3/16" x 11- 5/8"	2" Kit	#6, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	12	KXP-149	Uni-Kit. Dip Sealed.
5300-735	175 to 550	60"	3/16" x 11- 5/8"	2" Kit	#6, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	12	KXP-149	Uni-Kit.
5300-714	200 to 400	48"	1/4" x 12- 1/8" Nickel	13/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Left	8	KX-65	Vulcan #110687-1, PMI #411506-9. Has 3/8" pipe stuffing box - nickel plated. Dip Sealed.
5300-729	200 to 400	24"	3/16" x 6- 1/2" Nickel	15/16"	#5, 1-1/4"	4-Way	Right	8	KXP-316	G.E./Hobart 54B355017P1 349138P1/XNC8X0 78
5300-731	200 to 400	36" 🔪	3/8" x 5-5/8" Nickel	2" Kit	#6, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	8	KXP-148	Uni-Kit. Has 3/8" pipe stuffing box - nickel plated.
5300-732	200 to 400	36"	3/8" x 5-5/8" Nickel	2" Kit	#6, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	8	KXP-148	Uni-Kit. Has 3/8" pipe stuffing box - nickel plated. Dip sealed.
5300-711	200 to 400	36"	3/8" x 5-5/8" Nickel	2" Kit	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	8	KX-87	US Range #227141. Has 1/4" pipe stuff- ing box - nickel plated. Dip Sealed.
5300-701	200 to 400	18"	5/16" x 8" Nickel	3/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Left	8	KX-430	Vulcan #108659-1. Dip Sealed.
5300-766	200 to - 400	24"	5/16" x 5- 5/8" Stainless Steel	3/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	8	KX-161	Has 3/8" pipe stuff- ing box - stainless steel. Henny Penny #168685.
5300-787	200 to 400	18"	3/8" x 5-5/8" Nickel	1"	#1, 1-1/8"	4-Way	Down	8	KX-202	Star #Y2647. Has 3/8" pipe stuffing box - nickel plated.
5300-798	200 to 400	24"	3/8" x 5-5/8" Nickel	13/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	8	KX-396	Vulcan #411506-8. Has 3/8" pipe stuff- ing box - nickel plated. Dip Sealed.
5300-796	200 to 375	36"	3/8" x 5-5/8" Nickel	13/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	12	KX-433	Cecilware L345A. Has 3/8" pipe stuff- ing box - nickel plated. Dip Sealed.
5300-757	245 to 400	30"	5/16" x 10- 1/2" Stainless Steel	13/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	None	Left	8	KX-439	Has 30" 'Jenny Glass sleeving on capillary Dip Sealed. Replaces KX-216-30
5300-717	275 to 375	48"	5/16" x 10" Nickel	13/16"	#1, 1-3/4"	4-Way	Down	8	KX-128	Has 3/8" pipe stuff- ing - brass.
5300-786	425 Fixed	36"	3/16" x 12- 1/4 " Nickel	N/A	#1, 1-3/4"	N/A	N/A	12	KX-61	Screwdriver adjustable. Dip Sealed.
5300-721	435 Fixed	36"	3/16" x 5- 7/8" Nickel	N/A	#1, 1-3/4"	N/A	N/A	16	KXL-22	Screwdriver adjustable. Has 1/4" pipe stuffing box - nickel plated. Dip Sealed.
5300-790	100 to 200	36"	3/8" x 4-5/8"	N/A	#7, 2-1/4"	N/A	N/A	N/A	KXR-6	Market Forge #10- 4653. Screwdrive adjustable.